www.e-t-a.de 1 - 1
PowerPlex® Keypad Series PP-M-KP100 & ...-KP200
2048
1
Description
Features and Benefits
PowerPlex® Keypads are compact PowerPlex® operating units
for DC 12 V and DC 24 V applications. Each individual key is freely

KBA ECE regulation No. 10 (E1) DC 12 V
DC 24 V
part number keypad version
PP-M-KP100-02-000 2-way
PP-M-KP100-06-000 6-way
PP-M-KP100-08-000 8-way
part number keypad version
PP-M-KP200-15-000 15-way
l Series-100 – only keys
l Series-200 – keys and 7-segment display
www.e-t-a.de1 - 2
PowerPlex® Keypad Series PP-M-KP100 & ...-KP200
2048
1
Dimensions
Series-100: Dimensions
PP-M-KP100-08-000
Series-200: Dimensions
PP-M-KP200-15-000
84
3.31
(4x) ø3,3
92
3.62
160
6.3
74
2.91
170
6.7
150
5.91
47 1.
85 39 1.
54
2,
5
.1
21
,6
.8
5
40 1.
58
50 1.
97
40 1.
58
60 2.
36
21
,6
.8
5 2,
5
.1
R1,5
R5
(4x) DIN 74-Am3
R5
(4x) DIN 74-Am3
(4x) DIN 74-Am3
Series-100: Dimensions
PP-M-KP100-02-000
PP-M-KP100-06-000
R5
35
1.38
70
2.76
60
2.36
2.2
56
70 2.
76
21